SCHEDULE OF FEES 2024 Avialion

AUSTRALIA

Current at 1 August 2024 CRICOS No. 02425C | RTO No. 30770

COURSE: AVI50222 - DIPLOMA OF AVIATION (COMMERCIAL PILOT LICENCE - AEROPLANE) *

Location:  Ballina - 210 Southern Cross Drive, Ballina Airport, NSW, 2478 [White Star Aviation] Delivered in partnership with:
Study Mode:  Full-fime (on campus - Monday to Friday) '
Total Tuition Fee:  $109,125.00 AUD VSL Loan Cap: $90,497.00 AUD / www.whitestaraviation.com
* This course is approved for VET Student Loans. See information HERE. Subject fo participant eligibility and provider limits imposed by the WHITE S5TAR
;. AVIiATION (02)6681 6563
Australian Government.
Enrolment Study . Total VSL
Intake . Start Date Census Date End Date Tuition Fee Loan Amount Loan Fee Gap Fee EFTSL
Close Date Period Debt
CPL-1 Manday 23 September 2024 Tuesday 8 Octaber 2024 Friday 6 December 2024 $24,350.00 $19,693.00 $3,938.60 $23,631.60 $4,657.00 0.25

WSA Friday 23 CPL-2 Monday 6 January 2025 Monday 20 January 2025 Friday 21 March 2025 $26,925.00 $22,268.00 $4,453.60 $26,721.60 $4,657.00 0.25
CPL 4-24

BAL August 2024 CPL-3 Monday 31 March 2025 Monday 14 April 2025 Friday 13 June 2025 $27,550.00 $22,893.00 $4,578.60 $27,471.60 $4,657.00 0.25

CPL-4 Monday 23 June 2025 Monday 7 July 2025 Friday 5 September 2025 $30,300.00 $25,643.00 $5,128.60 $30,771.60 $4,657.00 0.25
Course entry requirements: Successful assessment and aptitude testing (reguired o be offered enrolment), CASA ARN, Class 1 Medical and ASIC (required by the first census date)
Tuition Fees - INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees include the below items: Tuition Fees - NOT INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees do not include the below essential items:

- Tuition - Theory and Practical (including aeronautical experience up to 203.5 hours) - Aviation Class 1 Medical - estimated up to $500 AUD (required by the first census date)
- CASA English Language Proficiency (ELP) Test (Initial) - Aviation Security ID Card (ASIC) - estimated $300 AUD (required by the first census date)
- Textbooks, charts and maps (initial issue) - Uniforms, including closed in shoes (not steel caps) - estimated $300 AUD
- CASA Theory Examinations (Initial) - Personal headset and equipment - estimated up to $1000 AUD
- CASAFlight Test (Initial) - Recreational Pilot Licence (RPL-A) and Commercial Pilot Licence (CPL-A) - (CASA Theory Examination (Resit) - prices vary depending on examination

- CASAFlight Test (Resit) - Recreational Pilot Licence (RPL-A) - est $560.00 and Commercial Pilot Licence (CPL-A) - est $960 AUD
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SCHEDULE OF FEES 2024 Avialion

AUSTRALIA
Current at 1 August 2024 CRICOS No. 02425C | RTO No. 30770

COURSE: AVI50222 - DIPLOMA OF AVIATION (COMMERCIAL PILOT LICENCE - AEROPLANE) *

Location: Armidale - 11 Peter Moley Drive, Armidale Airport NSW 2450 [White Star Aviation] Delivered in partnership with:
Study Mode:  Full-time (on campus - Monday to Friday) '
Total Tuition Fee: $109,125.00 AUD VSL Loan Cap: | $90,497.00 AUD www.whitestaraviation.com
* This course is approved for VET Student Loans. See information HERE. Subject to participant eligibility and provider limits imposed by the WHITE STAR
Z AVIATION (02) 66816563
Australian Government.
Enrolment Study . Total VSL
Intake . Start Date Census Date End Date Tuition Fee Loan Amount Loan Fee Gap Fee EFTSL
Close Date Period Debt
CPL1 Monday 23 September 2024 Tuesday 8 October 2024 Friday 6 December 2024 $24,350.00 $19,693.00 $3,938.60 $23,631.60 $4,657.00 0.25

WSA Friday 23 CPL-2 Monday 6 January 2025 Monday 20 January 2025 Friday 21 March 2025 $26,925.00 $22,268.00 $4,453.60 $26,721.60 $4,657.00 0.25
CPL 4-24

ARM August 2024 CPL-3 Monday 31 March 2025 Monday 14 April 2025 Friday 13 June 2025 $27,550.00 $22,893.00 $4,578.60 $27,471.60 $4,657.00 0.25

CPL-4 Monday 23 June 2025 Monday 7 July 2025 Friday 5 September 2025 $30,300.00 $25,643.00 $5,128.60 $30,771.60 $4,657.00 0.25
Course entry requirements: Successful assessment and aptitude testing (required to be offered enrolment), CASA ARN, Class 1 Medical and ASIC (required by the first census date)
Tuition Fees - INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees include the below items: Tuition Fees - NOT INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees do not include the below essential items:

- Tuition - Theory and Practical (including aeronautical experience up to 203.5 hours) - Aviation Class 1 Medical - estimated up to $500 AUD (required by the first census date)
- CASA English Language Proficiency (ELP) Test (Initial) - Aviation Security ID Card (ASIC) - estimated $300 AUD (reguired by the first census date)
- Textbooks, charts and maps (initial issue) - Uniforms, including closed in shoes (not steel caps) - estimated $300 AUD
- CASA Theary Examinations (Initial) - Personal headset and equipment - estimated up to $1000 AUD
- CASAFlight Test (Initial) - Recreational Pilot Licence (RPL-A) and Commercial Pilat Licence (CPL-A) - CASA Theary Examination (Resit) - prices vary depending on examination

- CASAFlight Test (Resit) - Recreational Pilot Licence (RPL-A) - est $560.00 and Commercial Pilot Licence (CPL-A) - est $960 AUD
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SCHEDULE OF FEES 2024 Avialion

AUSTRALIA
Current at 1 August 2024 CRICOS No. 02425C | RTO No. 30770

COURSE: AVI50222 - DIPLOMA OF AVIATION (COMMERCIAL PILOT LICENCE - AEROPLANE) * TSA CADET PROGRAM

Locati Ballina - 210 Southern Cross Drive, Ballina Airport, NSW, 2478 [White Star Aviation], and
ocations:
Horn Island Airport - Airport Road, Horn Island QLD 4875 [Torres Strait Air] Delivered in partnership with:
Study Mode:  Full-time (on campus - Monday to Friday) '
Total Tuition Fee:  $111,400.00 AUD VSL Loan Cap: | $90,497.00 AUD /( www.whitestaraviation.com
* This course is approved for VET Student Loans. See information HERE. Subject to participant eligibility and provider limits imposed by the WHITE STAR
. AVIATION (02) 66816563
Australian Government.
Enrolment Study . Total VSL
Intake . Start Date Census Date End Date Tuition Fee Loan Amount Loan Fee Gap Fee EFTSL
Close Date Period Debt
WSA CPL-1 Monday 23 September 2024 Tuesday 8 October 2024 Friday 6 December 2024 $24,350.00 $19,124.25 $3,824.85 $22,949.10 $5,225.75 0.25
CPL 4-24 Friday 23 CPL-2 Monday 6 January 2025 Monday 20 January 2025 Friday 21 March 2025 $26,925.00 $21,699.25 $4,339.85 $26,039.10 $5,225.75 0.25
(TSA) August 2024 CPL-3 Monday 31 March 2025 Monday 14 April 2025 Friday 13 June 2025 $29,375.00 $24,149.25 $4,829.85 $28,979.10 $5,225.75 0.25
BAL CPL-4 Manday 23 June 2025 Monday 7 July 2025 Friday 5 September 2025 $30,750.00 $25,524.25 $5,104.85 $30,629.10 $5,225.75 0.25
NOTE - This option is only available as part of the Torres Straight Air (TSA) Cadet Pilot Program

Course entry requirements: Successful assessment and aptitude testing (required to be offered enrolment), CASA ARN, Class 1 Medical and ASIC (required by the first census date)

Tuition Fees - INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees include the below items: Tuition Fees - NOT INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees do not include the below essential items:
- Tuition - Theory and Practical (including aeronautical experience up to 203.5 hours) - Aviation Class 1 Medical - estimated up to $500 AUD (required by the first census date)
- CASA English Language Proficiency (ELP) Test (Initial) - Aviation Security ID Card (ASIC) - estimated $300 AUD (required by the first census date)
- Textbooks, charts and maps (initial issue) - Unifarms, including closed in shoes (not steel caps) - estimated $300 AUD
- CASA Theary Examinations (Initial) - Personal headset and equipment - estimated up to $1000 AUD
- CASAFlight Test (Initial) - Recreational Pilot Licence (RPL-A) and Commercial Pilot Licence (CPL-A) - CASA Theory Examination (Resit) - prices vary depending on examination

- CASA Flight Test (Resit) - Recreational Pilot Licence (RPL-A) - est $560.00 and Commercial Pilot Licence (CPL-A) - est $960 AUD
Additional Fees - NOT INCLUDED

- flights and accommodation to Horn Island - estimated $3500 AUD

Page3of4


http://www.whitestaraviation.com/
https://www.aviationaustralia.aero/policy-and-governance/vet-student-loan-pre-enrolment-information-2/

SCHEDULE OF FEES 2024 Avialion

AUSTRALIA
Current at 1 August 2024 CRICOS No. 02425C | RTO No. 30770

COURSE: AVI50222 - DIPLOMA OF AVIATION (COMMERCIAL PILOT LICENCE - AEROPLANE) * TSA CADET PROGRAM

Locati Armidale - 11 Peter Moley Drive, Armidale Airport NSW 2450 [White Star Aviation]; and
ocations:
Horn Island Airport - Airport Road, Horn Island QLD 4875 [Torres Strait Air] Delivered in partnership with:
Study Mode:  Full-time (on campus - Monday to Friday) '
Total Tuition Fee:  $111,400.00 AUD VSL Loan Cap: | $90,497.00 AUD www.whitestaraviation.com
* This course is approved for VET Student Loans. See information HERE. Subject to participant eligibility and provider limits imposed by the WHITE STAR
. AVIATION (02) 66816563
Australian Government.
Enrolment Study . Total VSL
Intake . Start Date End Date Census Date Tuition Fee Loan Amount Loan Fee Gap Fee EFTSL
Close Date Period Debt
WSA CPLA1 Maonday 23 September 2024 Tuesday 8 Octaber 2024 Friday 6 December 2024 $24,350.00 $19,124.25 $3,824.85 $22,949.10 $5,225.75 0.25
CPL 4-24 Friday 23 CPL-2 Manday 6 January 2025 Monday 20 January 2025 Friday 21 March 2025 $26,925.00 $21,699.25 $4,339.85 $26,039.10 $5,225.75 0.25
(TSA) August 2024 CPL-3 Monday 31 March 2025 Monday 14 April 2025 Friday 13 June 2025 $29,375.00 $24,149.25 $4,829.85 $28,979.10 $5,225.75 0.25
ARM CPL-4 Monday 23 June 2025 Monday 7 July 2025 Friday 5 September 2025 $30,750.00 $25,524.25 $5,104.85 $30,629.10 $5,225.75 0.25
NOTE - This option is only available as part of the Torres Straight Air (TSA) Cadet Pilot Program

Course entry requirements: Successful assessment and aptitude testing (required to be offered enrolment), CASA ARN, Class 1 Medical and ASIC (required by the first census date)

Tuition Fees - INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees include the below items: Tuition Fees - NOT INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees do not include the below essential items:
- Tuition - Theory and Practical (including aeronautical experience up to 203.5 hours) - Aviation Class 1 Medical - estimated up to $500 AUD (required by the first census date)
- CASA English Language Proficiency (ELP) Test (Initial) - Aviation Security ID Card (ASIC) - estimated $300 AUD (reguired by the first census date)
- Textbooks, charts and maps (initial issue) - Uniforms, including closed in shoes (not steel caps) - estimated $300 AUD
- CASA Theary Examinations (Initial) - Personal headset and equipment - estimated up to $1000 AUD
- CASAFlight Test (Initial) - Recreational Pilot Licence (RPL-A) and Commercial Pilot Licence (CPL-A) - CASA Theory Examination (Resit) - prices vary depending on examination

- CASAFlight Test (Resit) - Recreational Pilot Licence (RPL-A) - est $560.00 and Commercial Pilot Licence (CPL-A) - est $960 AUD
Additional Fees - NOT INCLUDED

- flights and accommodation to Horn Island - estimated $3500 AUD
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